

T.P.(C) No. 504 OF 2004

ITEM No.7

Court No. 6

SECTION XVIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) No.504/2004

ASHA RANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LALIT KUMAR ARYA

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Nandy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master